
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 28 October 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM PHOENIX Last start winner GRA, 23/10/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2T. Barton 550804 3/2252

 2 TUMBLING DICE Last start winner CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3T. Duncan 546117 2/1204

 3 MISS DUTTON Last start winner CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2C. Mcphee 550629 3/2156

 4 MR. SHIFTY Last start winner GRA, 18/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 550627 1/0100

 5 BRENDON NATH Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3C. Northfield 550325 3/1202

 6 INNER LIGHT Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3B. Hastie 548837 2/1186

 7 BUNDY CHELLE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3D. Clarson 551789 3/1186

 8 BOYS NIGHT OUT Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3R. Arnold 541786 2/1177

 9 KILARA MEL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 550137 2/1153

 10 BLAZING BONUS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0102

 11 SATINE Last start Provincial winner IPS, 22/10/2022, R1, 2 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Cutlack 551829 2/0240

 12 MAJOR RUST Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4A. Newstead 534594 1/0120

 13 EXPERT TEASE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3W. Gilbert 549015 2/1111

 14 LADY SUSAN 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4A. Bugeja 543205 1/099

 15 BUNDY ROCKS Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 1P 5/3D. Clarson 551793 3/1186

 16 BOMBER STAN Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3F. Hancock 542172 2/1183

 17 RIPPLE LANE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0168

 18 MADDIE DUTTON Weighted points score IPS, 18/10/2022, R5, 3 4P 5P 3P 5/4A. Monaghan 553787 1/0159

 19 VAGABOND AL Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3C. Graham 533074 2/1156

 20 WHO ROUX DUDE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0150

 21 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/1147

 22 MAKE IT EASY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1135

 23 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4R. Arnold 549091 1/0134

 24 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2123

 25 SECRET ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/2117

 26 MAGIC CHARM Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0115

 27 DIXIE DUTTON Weighted points score IPS, 26/09/2022, R5, 3 5P 1P 6P 5/4A. Monaghan 553789 1/091

 28 COLONEL ANGUS 2 Weighted points score IPS, 14/10/2022, R12, 3 4P 5P 6P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/290

 29 KILARA BOY Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6C 5/3B. Ellis 550131 3/185
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 30 SKY UNLEASHED Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/081

 31 MISS DUDETTE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 548651 1/072

 32 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/072

 33 BOOK BOOK Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/060
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 1 UZMAN DUTTON Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Monaghan 553815 1/0151

 2 SAL'S BLUE BOY Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R5, P 1P 5/4S. Keep 553862 1/0151

 3 KINGSBRAE DEMON Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Dart 553648 1/0151

 4 HIGH RANGE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4S. Barton 549386 1/0151

 5 PAXTON DUTTON Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R4, P 1P 5/4A. Monaghan 553786 1/0151

 6 ONCE AGAIN Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R1, P 2P (FEL)P 2P M/1Z. Prodan 549016 0/0156

 7 FLY TOM Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R5, P 2P M/1M. Landrigan 556571 0/0134

 8 STARLINE EXPRESS Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R3, P 2P M/1R. Gardoll 556374 0/0134

 9 ALL LIES AHEAD Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R4, P 2P M/1S. Keep 553855 0/0134

 10 KOORINGA MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R2, P 2P M/1W. Griffiths 555456 0/0134
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 1 CRISTIANO BLUE Last start winner CAS, 20/10/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2T. Duncan 540571 10/9378

 2 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 1/2D. Irwin 539206 11/9321
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 1 FAST LIAR 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 2P 2/1/2C. Northfield 542897 22/17258

 2 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 2P 2/1/1C. Northfield 542272 8/7231
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 5P 3/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 7/5243

 2 KNOW ALL JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/1D. King 539197 17/16225

 3 MODULATING Weighted points score BGC, 28/08/2022, R6, 3 4P 1P 8P 3/1/2T. Duncan 544052 6/5213

 4 PAY ROLL Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 3/1/1T. Falls 542594 9/5189
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 1 CLOVER ATHENA 2 Last start winner CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 1P 2M 7M 4/1/2C. Supple 528152 5/4259

 2 SUDDEN COMFORT Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2D. Casey 526150 11/10282

 3 MISS COUSENS Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/1F. Hancock 532594 10/9225

 4 VIRAL Dropping in grade CAS, 20/10/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 4/1/2T. Anlezark 531059 7/6255

 5 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 4M 4/1/1R. Arnold 521985 8/7202

 6 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score IPS, 14/10/2022, R11, 3 7P 6P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 508559 5/4141
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 1 CLOVER ENERGY Last start winner CAS, 04/10/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3C. Supple 539721 2/1120

 2 CHEWING STEEL Last start winner RIC, 31/07/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4D. Anderson 548907 1/0101

 3 ESTHER'S LILY Last start placegetter GRA, 13/09/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 12/11204

 4 BURRINGBAR BOYS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 13/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2Y 7Y 5/1R. Andrews 542899 4/3202

 5 HANK TANK 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542277 4/2183

 6 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter IPS, 14/10/2022, R10, 3 2P 6P 6P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12168

 7 CONSORT Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 545218 4/2156

 8 BLAZING BONUS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0102

 9 LEON KINGSBRAE Dropping in grade GRA, 23/10/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1H. Oaten 542893 10/9240

 10 ROBELL ELSA Dropping in grade CAS, 13/10/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1B. Ellis 542707 6/5198

 11 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4189

 12 TALK IT UP Dropping in grade CAS, 20/10/2022, R12, P 5P 7P (FEL)P 5/1B. Northfield 535464 12/4165

 13 DAISY'S GOLD Dropping in grade CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1B. Hastie 534149 7/4153

 14 ZOE KATE 1 Dropping in grade IPS, 24/10/2022, R9, 3 7P 8P 6P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/10108

 15 LIZARD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/3204

 16 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R12, M 5M 2M 3P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0196

 17 SPOOKY REBEL Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2J. King 543641 3/2189

 18 PINCH A BANANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2A. Lang 550626 4/2189

 19 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 10/6180

 20 LIL MIKI BREEZE Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 550328 3/2168

 21 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/1147

 22 ZIPPING THUNDER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 6/3147

 23 PRINCESS PENNY Weighted points score BGC, 26/09/2022, R10, 2 5P 7P 1P 5/2P. Mcilveen 551971 3/2147

 24 PIASTRI Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/3K. Dodson 541665 2/1135

 25 MAKE IT EASY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1135

 26 CONFUSED Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 545223 5/4129

 27 SMOOTH JOHNNY Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/1120

 28 PROSECUTE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4J. King 553400 1/0117

 29 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9117

 30 KING CUJO Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2R. Arnold 544148 5/2114

 31 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4A. Bugeja 543205 1/099
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 32 LADY HOLLIE Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4A. Bugeja 543204 1/091

 33 COLONEL ANGUS 1 Weighted points score IPS, 14/10/2022, R12, 3 4P 5P 6P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/290

 34 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 8/790

 35 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R12, M 6M 7P 6P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/385

 36 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/278

 37 POSITIVE IMPACT Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2S. Casey 525588 3/269
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 1 KOORINGA MAGIC 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R2, P 2P M/1W. Griffiths 555456 0/0134

 2 KOORINGA JACK Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R3, P 3P M/1M. Northfield 555455 0/0117

 3 TINY ZAMBORA Last start placegetter CAS, 29/09/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 5P M/1D. Cecil 550315 0/079

 4 MAGIC SECRET Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/08/2022, R3, P

CAS, 02/08/2022, R4, P

4P 2P 2P M/1B. Beach 552493 0/0119

 5 INTEGRITY STAR 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 13/10/2022, R1, P

CAS, 04/10/2022, R1, P

5P 3P 3P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/0106

 6 AWESOME WORLD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/10/2022, R2, P

CAS, 29/09/2022, R2, P

7P 2P 3P M/1P. Fraser 552548 0/0103

 7 ELLA'S CLOVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 11/08/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1C. Supple 539723 0/073

 8 ODIN RISING First start M/1B. Hastie 549207 0/00

 9 VELOCITY SHINAE First start M/1J. King 553401 0/00

 10 COCO BUNDOCK Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R2, P 4P M/1J. Wells 553646 0/058

 11 SALLY BE FAST Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 04/10/2022, R1, P 4P M/1D. Clarson 552487 0/058

 12 UNQUENCHABLE 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R3, P 4P M/1M. Beach 553822 0/058

 13 TINY GREMLIN 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 8P M/1D. Cecil 550320 0/025

 14 MR. FAVOUR 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/025

 15 BLUE CHIP SONNY Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1A. Talbot 550135 0/074

 16 INTEGRITY SON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 4Y M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/062

 17 VELOCITY ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P M/1J. King 553399 0/051

 18 SHE FLYS Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1P. Fraser 552545 0/050

 19 AMARTEY PARTY Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/046

 20 ZAMBORA TOM Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1W. Bowen 543860 0/035
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 1 CATACLYSMIC 2 Last start winner CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2A. Lang 550632 15/8402

 2 INTEGRITY MATE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2R. Andrews 544495 20/7344
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 1 FAST LIAR 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 2P 2/1/2C. Northfield 542897 22/17258
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 5P 3/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 7/5243

 2 STORMY PARADISE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 3/1/1S. Pickford 539196 9/8174
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 1 CLOVER ATHENA 1 Last start winner CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 1P 2M 7M 4/1/2C. Supple 528152 5/4259

 2 BLAZING BOB Dropping in grade CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 1P 4/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 7/5228

 3 I'M THE BILL Weighted points score CAP, 10/07/2022, R5, 5 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2P. Mcilveen 538017 8/4147
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 1 AUSTIN DUTTON Last start winner GRA, 09/10/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1A. Monaghan 553791 4/3249

 2 NANGAR PRUE Last start placegetter GRA, 16/10/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2C. Gardoll 549895 4/2248

 3 BURRINGBAR BOYS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 13/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2Y 7Y 5/1R. Andrews 542899 4/3202

 4 HANK TANK 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542277 4/2183

 5 AKAROA Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 14/11156

 6 CASH ABILITY Last start City winner BGC, 13/10/2022, R11, 1 1C 2P 1P 5/3J. Antonelli 543150 8/1272

 7 CINDY SWANS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1114

 8 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4189

 9 KING MISSILE Dropping in grade CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 4Y 5/1C. Northfield 542276 5/4150

 10 ZOE KATE 2 Dropping in grade IPS, 24/10/2022, R9, 3 7P 8P 6P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/10108

 11 RAW HONEY Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1S. Barton 549382 4/3246

 12 INTEGRITY ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2Y 5/1R. Andrews 550324 4/3213

 13 LIZARD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/3204

 14 PINCH A BANANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2A. Lang 550626 4/2189

 15 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 10/6180

 16 WHO ROUX DUDE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0150

 17 ZIPPING THUNDER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 6/3147

 18 SUNSET CHARLIE Weighted points score IPS, 21/10/2022, R6, 3 4P 2P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 5/4147

 19 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1J. Antonelli 529624 9/3144

 20 SIMOKA Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1T. Anlezark 531068 5/4129

 21 FRIEND OR FOE Weighted points score GRA, 11/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3D. Clarson 538538 4/1102

 22 FAIRYTALE BLISS Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4C. Graham 535959 4/084

 23 MISS DUDETTE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 548651 1/072
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 1 LUCY UNLEASHED Last start placegetter GRA, 18/10/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 6P M/1R. Arnold 550900 0/094

 2 INTEGRITY STAR 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 13/10/2022, R1, P

CAS, 04/10/2022, R1, P

5P 3P 3P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/0106

 3 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 3P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/0103

 4 INTEGRITY SON 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/10/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 4Y M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/062

 5 UNQUENCHABLE 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R3, P 4P M/1M. Beach 553822 0/058

 6 TINY GREMLIN 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 8P M/1D. Cecil 550320 0/025

 7 MR. FAVOUR 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/10/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/025
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 1 INTEGRITY MATE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2R. Andrews 544495 20/12344

 2 SUNSHINE DELIGHT Weighted points score IPS, 15/10/2022, R7, 2 4P 5C 4C 1/2P. Mcilveen 537736 17/15245

 3 TUNGSTEN MISS Weighted points score BGC, 20/10/2022, R4, 1 2C 3P 4C 1/2J. Cutlack 539127 13/11239
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 1 CATACLYSMIC 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2A. Lang 550632 15/5402

 2 MERCY DASH Last start Provincial winner GRA, 18/10/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 20/6285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 28 October 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HYPERDRIVE Last start winner CAS, 13/10/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2A. Newstead 534596 10/2252

 2 SAM AND BILL Last start winner CAS, 20/10/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 1P 3/1/2G. Hancock 538677 7/6189

 3 SON OF THIRTY Dropping in grade CAS, 06/10/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 8P 3/1/2M. Landrigan 540250 11/7195

 4 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R20, Y 8Y 6Y 3P 3/1/1R. Andrews 532536 16/4127
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 28 October 2022

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 23/10/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 4/1/2D. Casey 526154 12/7186

 2 BLACK MAGIC ROSE Weighted points score BGC, 29/09/2022, R6, 1 (FEL)C 6C 1C 4/1/2F. Swain 545308 8/5276

 3 HISTORY Weighted points score BGC, 20/10/2022, R11, 1 4C 2C 2P 4/1/2B. Northfield 537772 9/3272

 4 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score BGC, 20/10/2022, R10, 1 2C 6P 3C 4/1/1J. Cutlack 534546 14/11265
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 28 October 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESMAY NELLY Last start placegetter GRA, 23/10/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3C 5/3B. Ellis 550134 8/1200

 2 RUN WEST Last start placegetter CAS, 20/10/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5C 5/1F. Swain 545309 5/4181

 3 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 539570 6/0228

 4 KILARA MEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 550137 2/0153

 5 AWESOME ORSON Weighted points score BGC, 10/10/2022, R9, 2 6P 5P 8P 5/1C. Smith 541633 4/3144

 6 REXINA Weighted points score BGC, 17/10/2022, R4, 2 5P 4P 3P 5/3S. Staples 534704 4/1126

 7 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R10, P 7P 6M 6P 5/1M. Ross 507480 14/9118

 8 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R2, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 28 October 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 3P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/0103

 2 BIG NOSE TED Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 14/08/2022, R2, 3 6P M/1P. Mcilveen 551970 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 28 October 2022

P 1 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7M 2P 1/2J. Ahern 501239 24/9209
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 28 October 2022

P 4 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCINTILLATE Last start City winner BGC, 20/10/2022, R3, 1 1C 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Cutlack 549171 7/4344

 2 COUNTRY DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 4/1/2D. Casey 526154 12/0186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 28 October 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHESTNUT MONELLI Weighted points score BGC, 20/10/2022, R3, 1 2C 3P 5P 5/4J. Cutlack 538976 6/0162

 2 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R2, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/081

 3 EMMA BUNDOCK Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4J. Wells 528324 5/069
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